
Local Election 07 June 2024
Laytown-Bettystown LEA - Meath County Council

State of the Poll After Count 7 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,681

16

13,445

13,605

160

7

421To save deposit

3

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Keogan, Geraldine 158 1,824 Elected -143Non-P -

Meade, Paddy 0 1,681 Elected --FG -

Tolan, Sharon 0 1,681 Elected --FG -

McKee, Stephen 26 1,651 - 30-FF -

Harding, Wayne 126 1,468 - 213-FF -

White, Maria 65 1,202 - 479-SF -

Lennon, Carol 81 1,136 - 545-Non-P -

McGinty, Elaine 25 919 - 762-Lab -

Lynch, Séamus 66 854 - 827-SF -

Behan, Tom 16 746 - 935-FF -

Mac Réamoinn, Cathal 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

Westlake, Raymond 0 0 Excluded --IndI -

Whelan, Peter -705 0 Excluded --Ant -

O'Neill, Declan 0 0 Excluded --FG -

Qevani, Marjeta 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Smith, Patrick 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 142 283
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