State of the Poll After Count 7

Laytown-Bettystown LEA - Meath County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	13,605	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	16
Invalid Ballot Papers	160	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,681
Valid Poll	13,445	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	421

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Keogan, Geraldine	Non-P	158	1,824	Elected	143	-	_
Meade, Paddy	FG	0	1,681	Elected	-	-	-
Tolan, Sharon	FG	0	1,681	Elected	-	-	-
McKee, Stephen	FF	26	1,651	-	-	30	-
Harding, Wayne	FF	126	1,468	-	-	213	-
White, Maria	SF	65	1,202	-	-	479	-
Lennon, Carol	Non-P	81	1,136	-	-	545	-
McGinty, Elaine	Lab	25	919	-	-	762	-
Lynch, Séamus	SF	66	854	-	-	827	-
Behan, Tom	FF	16	746	-	-	935	-
Mac Réamoinn, Cathal	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Westlake, Raymond	Indl	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Whelan, Peter	Ant	-705	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Neill, Declan	FG	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Qevani, Marjeta	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Smith, Patrick	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effective		142	283				